

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
1 - ALDEN DR:PLYMOUTH CIR-HILLCREST DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
2 - ALLIS AVE:MAHER AVE-S STOUGHTON RD SERVICE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
3 - ALTON DR:DRISCOLL DR-RAGAN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
4 - ANDREW WAY:MILWAUKEE ST-PICCADILLY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
5 - ARBOR MIST PASS:SUGAR MAPLE LN-WINDY PEAK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$302.00	\$107.00
6 - ARIES WAY:NORTH STAR DR-GALILEO DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
7 - ARMISTICE LN:INDEPENDENCE LN-VICTORIA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$420.00	\$418.00
8 - ASHWORTH DR:HAWKS RIDGE DR-895 FT W OF HAWKS RIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$830.00	\$830.00	\$1,728.00	\$909.00
9 - ASHWORTH DR:WOODS RD-188 FT W OF SWAINSON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$295.00	\$295.00	\$360.00	\$215.00
10 - AUTUMN BREEZE RD:167 FT E OF BIG STONE TRL-BURNT SIENNA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$816.00	\$580.00
11 - AUTUMN HILL DR:NELSON CROSSING-FAIRWAY OAKS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	\$1,308.00	\$1,010.00
12 - BALTZELL ST:GREGORY ST-MONROE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
13 - BASCOM PL:VAN HISE AVE-CHAMBERLAIN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$403.00	\$172.00
14 - BASCOM ST:FOREST ST-BASCOM PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$269.00	\$258.00
15 - BEAUMONT CIR:MENDOTA ST-166 FT SW OF MENDOTA ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
16 - BEDNER RD:RED GRANITE RD-FLAGSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$335.00	\$335.00	\$269.00	\$236.00
17 - BELLGROVE LN:SUTTERIDGE TRL-DI LORETO AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$1,200.00	\$461.00
18 - BERKLEY CIR:BERKLEY DR-236 FT SE OF BERKLEY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$630.00	\$630.00	\$1,138.00	\$998.00
19 - BERKLEY DR:SCENIC RIDGE DR-BERKLEY CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$890.00	\$890.00	\$1,560.00	\$1,480.00
20 - BIG STONE TRL:BRONZE LEAF LN-AUTUMN BREEZE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$504.00	\$150.00
21 - BIG STONE TRL:WHITE FOX LN-RIVER BIRCH RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,040.00	\$3,040.00	\$5,280.00	\$3,181.00
22 - BIRCHWOOD CIR:N THOMPSON DR-194 FT SW OF N THOMPSON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$660.00	\$258.00
23 - BLACK STONE CIR:SHALE DR-573 FT NW OF SHALE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$420.00	\$322.00
24 - BLOOMING LEAF WAY:RUSTLING BIRCH RD-MEANDERING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$21.00
25 - BLUE ASTER TRL:SHADOW RIDGE TRL-502 FT S OF SILVER SAGE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$107.00
26 - BLUE MOON DR:ARBOR MIST PASS-435 FT S OF ARBOR MIST PASS - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$21.00
27 - BLUE RIDGE CT:BLUE RIDGE PKWY-281 FT SE OF BLUE RIDGE PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$129.00

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
28 - BLUESTEM WAY:MESTA LN-WINTERGREEN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$3,216.00	\$5,751.00
29 - BOYNTON PL:MILO LN-SWANTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$210.00	\$169.00
30 - BREEZY GRASS WAY:RESTON HEIGHTS DR-LITTLEMORE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
31 - BRONZE LEAF LN:BIG STONE TRL-STRAW HARVEST LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$200.00	\$150.00
32 - BULTMAN RD:GOLDEN LEAF TRL-BUTTERFIELD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$3,216.00	\$8,351.00
33 - BUNKER HILL LN:INDEPENDENCE LN-VICTORIA LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$1,140.00	\$946.00
34 - CALLISTO DR (NB):TRAVELER LN-CALLISTO DR (SB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
35 - CALLISTO DR (SB):TRAVELER LN-CALLISTO DR (NB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$21.00
36 - CAPE SILVER WAY:BIG STONE TRL-183 FT W OF BIG STONE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$86.00
37 - CARBERRY ST:BELLGROVE LN-148 FT N OF DI LORETO AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$190.00	\$190.00	\$1,032.00	\$596.00
38 - CASTLEBAR CT:LONGMEADOW RD-186 FT SW OF LONGMEADOW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
39 - CHADBOURNE AVE:N ALLEN ST-ASH ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$154.00
40 - CHAMBERLAIN AVE:FOREST ST-N ALLEN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$884.00	\$215.00
41 - COLOR PEAK RD:SNOWBERRY LN-PINE HOLLOW PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$270.00	\$181.00
42 - COLOR PEAK RD (E):SILKWOOD TRL-SNOWBERRY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$402.00	\$181.00
43 - COLOR PEAK RD (W):SILKWOOD TRL-SNOWBERRY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$200.00	\$181.00
44 - CRESCENT OAKS CT:CRESCENT OAKS DR-115 FT SE OF CRESCENT OAKS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$270.00	\$611.00
45 - CRESCENT OAKS DR:N THOMPSON DR-ESKER DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$720.00	\$399.00
46 - CREST LINE DR:155 FT S OF MELODY LN-DAVID RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$960.00	\$1,799.00
47 - CROSS OAK DR:FORTUNATE PL-SILICON PRAIRIE PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$360.00	\$129.00
48 - CROSS ST:BALTZELL ST-CHAPMAN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
49 - DAWES ST:WALTER ST-147 FT E OF BUCKINGHAM LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$260.00	\$260.00	\$672.00	\$408.00
50 - DAYFLOWER DR:VELVET LEAF DR-130 FT S OF TWINFLOWER DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,815.00	\$2,815.00	\$3,480.00	\$3,092.00
51 - DEMILO WAY:VENUS WAY-RUSTIC DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$204.00	\$129.00
52 - DEREK RD:CREST LINE DR-239 FT E OF CREST LINE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$21.00
53 - DEWBERRY DR:RITZ DR-MID TOWN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,351.00
54 - DI LORETO AVE:VIDON DR-1015 FT E OF PORTAGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,080.00	\$1,584.00	\$3,233.00
55 - DOLOMITE LN:MICA RD-TALC TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$730.00	\$730.00	\$1,200.00	\$924.00

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
56 - DOWNER CIR:MENDOTA ST-172 FT SW OF MENDOTA ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$204.00	\$111.00
57 - DREGERS WAY:198 FT N OF SILVERSTONE LN-SILVERSTONE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,776.00	\$943.00
58 - DRISCOLL DR:MILKY WAY-131 FT E OF ALTON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
59 - EAGLE CREST DR:COMMERCIAL AVE-GOLDEN LEAF TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$1,680.00	\$4,213.00
60 - EASLEY LN:MILO LN-SWANTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
61 - ESKER DR:N THOMPSON DR-GLACIER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,085.00	\$1,085.00	\$4,116.00	\$7,985.00
62 - ETHAN CIR:FLAGSTONE DR-300 FT N OF FLAGSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$204.00	\$129.00
63 - FAIRWAY OAKS DR:WATERBEND DR-PINEVIEW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$720.00	\$537.00
64 - FLAGSTONE DR:TREVOR WAY-S PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,518.00	\$1,462.00
65 - FOREST ST:KENDALL AVE-UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$240.00	\$193.00
66 - FORTUNATE PL:REDAN DR-CROSS OAK DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$300.00	\$86.00
67 - GALILEO DR:ARIES WAY-VENUS WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$336.00	\$279.00
68 - GERALD ST:DONALD DR-TOMSCOT TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$270.00	\$172.00
69 - GLACIER HILL DR:GOLDEN LEAF TRL-LIEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,170.00	\$2,170.00	\$6,360.00	\$10,860.00
70 - GLADSTONE DR:MUIR FIELD RD-SCENIC RIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$384.00	\$193.00
71 - GLENSIDE CIR:HARVEST HILL RD-S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$240.00	\$21.00
72 - GLENWAY ST:REGENT ST-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$996.00	\$967.00
73 - GOLDEN HUE BLVD (NORTH):687 FT E OF PINE LAWN PKWY-PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$336.00	\$236.00
74 - GOLDEN HUE BLVD (SOUTH):725 FT E OF PINE LAWN PKWY-PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$336.00	\$215.00
75 - GOLDEN LEAF TRL:N THOMPSON DR-HAZELCREST DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,990.00	\$1,990.00	\$4,740.00	\$7,883.00
76 - GRAYHAWK TRL:145 FT N OF DI LORETO AVE-BELMGROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$336.00	\$731.00
77 - HAMLET CIR:320 FT W OF MILO LN-MILO LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$456.00	\$224.00
78 - HAMLET PL:MILO LN-SWANTON RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$115.00	\$115.00	\$200.00	\$264.00
79 - HARGROVE ST:STARKWEATHER DR-WALTER ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$255.00	\$255.00	\$504.00	\$267.00
80 - HARMONY HILL DR:SPICEBUSH LN-QUEENSBRIDGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$684.00	\$387.00
81 - HARRISON ST:S PROSPECT AVE-ROWLEY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$360.00	\$111.00
82 - HARVEST HILL RD:N GAMMON RD-W END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$300.00	\$301.00

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
83 - HARVEST MOON LN:147 FT E OF STONE ARBOR TRL-FEATHER SOUND DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$360.00	\$193.00
84 - HAVERHILL CIR:HARVEST HILL RD-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$21.00
85 - HAWKS LANDING CIR:MID TOWN RD-1041 FT N OF MID TOWN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,502.00
86 - HAWKS RIDGE DR:MID TOWN RD-ASHWORTH DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$1,944.00	\$1,614.00
87 - HAWKSTONE WAY:DREGERS WAY-162 FT S OF SILVERSTONE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$200.00	\$2,455.00
88 - HAZELCREST DR:N THOMPSON DR-TONY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$435.00	\$435.00	\$1,680.00	\$4,765.00
89 - HIDDEN HILL DR:HILL CREEK DR-SHADOW WOOD DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$840.00	\$1,311.00
90 - HOB ST:CAMDEN RD-157 FT E OF CAMDEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
91 - HOLLYBUSH LN:COLOR PEAK RD (E)-COLOR PEAK RD (W) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
92 - HOLY CROSS WAY:FAIRVIEW DR-COMMERCIAL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$322.00
93 - JACKSON QUARRY LN:534 FT W OF MILKY WAY-MILKY WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$770.00	\$322.00
94 - JUDD ST:RICHARD ST-HARGROVE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$129.00
95 - KATIE LN:TONY DR-GOLDEN LEAF TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$648.00	\$629.00
96 - KENDALL AVE:LATHROP ST-N ALLEN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$648.00	\$279.00
97 - KENDALL AVE:GRAND AVE-N FRANKLIN AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$1,128.00	\$1,075.00
98 - KNIGHTSBRIDGE RD:MERRYTURN RD-HARMONY HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$836.00	\$236.00
99 - LARKIN ST:REGENT ST-MINERAL POINT RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,118.00
100 - LEGACY LN:SHUMARD DR-MID TOWN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$188.00	\$188.00	\$1,224.00	\$1,363.00
101 - LIEN RD FRONTAGE RD:LIEN RD-412 FT SE OF LIEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$240.00	\$184.00
102 - LONGMEADOW CIR:LONGMEADOW RD-291 FT SW OF LONGMEADOW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$360.00	\$64.00
103 - LOOMIS CIR:GLACIER HILL DR-309 FT E OF GLACIER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$924.00	\$1,867.00
104 - LOTHEVILLE RD:TOMSCOT TRL-PORTAGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$836.00	\$430.00
105 - MANOR HILL CIR:HARVEST HILL RD-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
106 - MAPLECREST DR:ROYAL OAKS DR-PINEVIEW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$615.00	\$615.00	\$1,044.00	\$1,290.00
107 - MARBLE CIR:RED GRANITE RD-346 FT S OF RED GRANITE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$456.00	\$301.00
108 - MEANDERING WAY:RUSTLING BIRCH RD-BLOOMING LEAF WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$444.00	\$516.00
109 - MENDOTA ST:E WASHINGTON AVE-LIEN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$920.00	\$310.00
110 - MERRICK CT:GLACIER HILL DR-193 FT E OF GLACIER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$498.00	\$436.00

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
111 - MESTA LN:COMMERCIAL AVE-N THOMPSON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$1,800.00	\$5,633.00
112 - MICA RD:MID TOWN RD-FLAGSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,165.00	\$1,165.00	\$1,656.00	\$1,655.00
113 - MILO LN:MILWAUKEE ST-EASLEY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$270.00	\$236.00
114 - MINOCQUA CRES:MINOCQUA SPUR-LAKE MENDOTA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$55.00
115 - MINOCQUA SPUR:TOMAHAWK TRL-MINOCQUA CRES - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$200.00	\$1,240.00
116 - MORNINGDALE CIR:HARVEST HILL RD-S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$300.00	\$129.00
117 - MOUND ST:S BROOKS ST-ADAMS ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$960.00	\$559.00
118 - N PROSPECT AVE:N SPOONER ST-UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$288.00	\$150.00
119 - N STRATHFIELD CIR:HARVEST HILL RD-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
120 - N WICKHAM CT:TOTTENHAM RD-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$200.00	\$86.00
121 - NELSON CROSSING:WATERBEND DR-629 FT W OF AUTUMN HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$576.00	\$645.00
122 - OAK VALLEY DR:N THOMPSON DR-GLACIER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$4,536.00	\$7,558.00
123 - OAKLAND AVE:MONROE ST-MADISON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$172.00
124 - PARAGON ST:BEAR CLAW WAY-375 FT W OF BEAR CLAW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$336.00	\$107.00
125 - PARK MEADOW DR:GLACIER HILL DR-GOLDEN LEAF TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$2,598.00	\$5,492.00
126 - PAUNACK PL:UNIVERSITY AVE-N END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
127 - PEACH LEAF LN:BIG STONE TRL-152 FT W OF BIG STONE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
128 - PICCADILLY DR:KURT DR-ANDREW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
129 - PINE HOLLOW PL:SUNDANCE DR-LONE OAK LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$504.00	\$197.00
130 - PINEVIEW DR:ROYAL OAKS DR-FAIRWAY OAKS DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$240.00	\$344.00
131 - PLYMOUTH CIR:LARKIN ST-LARKIN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$468.00	\$344.00
132 - PRAIRIE ROSE RD:MESTA LN-EAGLE CREST DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$345.00	\$345.00	\$4,320.00	\$4,760.00
133 - PRISCILLA LN:LARKIN ST-PLYMOUTH CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
134 - QUARTZ LN:RED GRANITE RD-FLAGSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$620.00	\$620.00	\$840.00	\$602.00
135 - QUEENSBRIDGE RD:MERRYTURN RD-KINGSBRIDGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$360.00	\$258.00
136 - RAGAN ST:MILKY WAY-ALTON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$86.00
137 - RAPTOR DR:MID TOWN RD-162 FT S OF ASHWORTH DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$245.00	\$245.00	\$588.00	\$430.00
138 - RED GRANITE RD:149 FT E OF MICA RD-TALC TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$570.00	\$570.00	\$720.00	\$537.00

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
139 - REGENT ST:S FRANKLIN AVE-GLENWAY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$540.00	\$903.00
140 - RESTON HEIGHTS DR:BREEZY GRASS WAY-FIELD FLOWER WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
141 - RIDGE OAK DR:BULTMAN RD-GLACIER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$440.00	\$440.00	\$1,320.00	\$2,002.00
142 - RITZ DR:225 FT E OF DEWBERRY DR-DEWBERRY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$624.00	\$209.00
143 - ROMAN MIST WAY:VISTA MEADOW DR-HARVEST MOON LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
144 - ROSS ST:S FRANKLIN AVE-GLENWAY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
145 - ROYAL OAKS DR:WATERBEND DR-MAPLECREST DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$900.00	\$1,182.00
146 - RUSTLING BIRCH CT:MEANDERING WAY-260 FT E OF MEANDERING WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$172.00
147 - RUSTLING BIRCH RD:MEANDERING WAY-177 FT E OF SUNSHINE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$432.00	\$150.00
148 - S PROSPECT AVE:REGENT ST-COMMONWEALTH AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$672.00	\$445.00
149 - S ROBY RD:ROWLEY AVE-REGENT ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$505.00	\$505.00	\$200.00	\$129.00
150 - S WICKHAM CT:TOTTENHAM RD-S END - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
151 - SAMUEL DR:ELDERBERRY RD-WILD INDIGO LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$420.00	\$203.00
152 - SAWTOOTH LN:SHUMARD DR-LEGACY LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$972.00	\$651.00
153 - SCENIC RIDGE DR:BERKLEY DR-GLADSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$672.00	\$979.00
154 - SEVEN PINES AVE:GALILEO DR-SEVEN PINES CT - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$138.00
155 - SHADOW RIDGE TRL:157 FT W OF GREYSTONE LN-163 FT W OF BLUE ASTER TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$605.00	\$605.00	\$816.00	\$596.00
156 - SHALE DR:150 FT E OF MICA RD-S PLEASANT VIEW RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$880.00	\$880.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,397.00
157 - SHUMARD DR:SAWTOOTH LN-SOUTHERN RIDGE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$510.00	\$510.00	\$708.00	\$390.00
158 - SILVERSTONE LN:450 FT E OF HAWKS RIDGE DR-WOODS RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$3,036.00	\$1,921.00
159 - SOUTHERN RIDGE TRL:SHUMARD DR-MID TOWN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$1,548.00	\$749.00
160 - SOUTHRIDGE DR:ESKER DR-GLACIER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$1,602.00	\$3,449.00
161 - SPICEBUSH LN:MERRYTURN RD-WHITEHALL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$468.00	\$301.00
162 - SPIRIT ST:510 FT E OF FARGO TRL-167 FT W OF LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$336.00	\$215.00
163 - STONE ARBOR TRL:HARVEST MOON LN-269 FT S OF HARVEST MOON LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$200.00	\$147.00
164 - STONE CORNER CIR:SUMMER RIDGE DR-268 FT S OF SUMMER RIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$720.00	\$1,505.00
165 - STONEYWOOD BLVD:FARGO TRL-LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$240.00	\$129.00

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
166 - STRAW HARVEST LN:ELDERBERRY RD-AUTUMN BREEZE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$504.00	\$279.00
167 - SUMMER RIDGE DR:BUTTERFIELD DR-GLACIER HILL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$3,120.00	\$7,894.00
168 - SUNBROOK RD:TOMSCOT TRL-SURREY CIR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$86.00
169 - SUNDANCE DR:VALLEY VIEW RD-PINE HOLLOW PL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$830.00	\$830.00	\$1,020.00	\$746.00
170 - SUTTERIDGE TRL:WESTERFIELD LN-BELMGROVE LN - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$336.00	\$206.00
171 - SWAINSON DR:TIERCEL DR-ASHWORTH DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$240.00	\$86.00
172 - TALC TRL:SHALE DR-FLAGSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$810.00	\$810.00	\$960.00	\$881.00
173 - TIERCEL DR:SWAINSON DR-151 FT W OF RAPTOR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$240.00	\$129.00
174 - TOMSCOT TRL:PORTAGE RD-SUNBROOK RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$204.00	\$473.00
175 - TONY DR:228 FT S OF HAZELCREST DR-PARK MEADOW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$1,416.00	\$1,339.00
176 - TOTTENHAM RD:N WICKHAM CT-CANTERBURY RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$390.00	\$390.00	\$780.00	\$172.00
177 - TRADITION AVE:SOUTHERN RIDGE TRL-DEWBERRY DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$540.00	\$243.00
178 - TRAFALGER PL:KURT DR-254 FT E OF ANDREW WAY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$270.00	\$129.00
179 - TRAVELER LN:MC CLELLAN DR-CALLISTO DR (NB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
180 - TRAVELER LN:CALLISTO DR (NB)-CALLISTO DR (SB) - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$64.00
181 - TREVOR WAY:726 FT N OF FLAGSTONE DR-792 FT S OF FLAGSTONE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$540.00	\$540.00	\$1,020.00	\$1,053.00
182 - TURNER AVE:BUCKEYE RD-PFLAUM RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,885.00	\$1,885.00	\$2,472.00	\$3,761.00
183 - TWIN PINES DR:PRAIRIE ROSE RD-HAZELCREST DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$3,312.00	\$5,106.00
184 - VALLEY EDGE DR:GLACIER HILL DR-PARK MEADOW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$804.00	\$2,283.00
185 - VENUS WAY:RUSTIC DR-487 FT N OF SATURN DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$582.00	\$279.00
186 - VENUS WAY:342 FT N OF GALILEO DR-GALILEO DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$86.00
187 - VERNON RD:855 FT N OF FAIRVIEW DR-1207 FT N OF FAIRVIEW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$130.00	\$130.00	\$240.00	\$718.00
188 - VERNON RD:306 FT S OF HAZELCREST DR-HAZELCREST DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$107.00
189 - VICAR LN:WHITEHALL DR-161 FT E OF WHITEHALL DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$21.00
190 - VIDON DR:SUTTERIDGE TRL-143 FT N OF DI LORETO AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$960.00	\$731.00
191 - WALNUT ST:KENDALL AVE-UNIVERSITY AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$623.00
192 - WATERBEND DR:S PLEASANT VIEW RD-MID TOWN RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$1,584.00	\$5,335.00
193 - WESTERFIELD LN:SUTTERIDGE TRL-VIDON DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$744.00	\$528.00

**REPAIRING & SEALING PAVEMENT CRACK - LOCAL STREETS 2021**

CONTRACT NO. 8579

DATE: 4/8/2021

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. Price	American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Price
194 - WESTRIDGE CIR:WAYRIDGE DR-113 FT SW OF WAYRIDGE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$135.00	\$135.00	\$240.00	\$184.00
195 - WHITE FOX LN:144 FT E OF BIG STONE TRL-304 FT W OF BIG STONE TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$145.00	\$145.00	\$600.00	\$291.00
196 - WHITEHALL DR:RETANA DR-QUEENSBRIDGE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$516.00	\$344.00
197 - WILRICH ST:494 FT E OF FARGO TRL-FARGO TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$86.00
198 - WILRICH ST:BEAR CLAW WAY-CHASKA DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$504.00	\$129.00
199 - WIND STONE DR:MILWAUKEE ST-LITTLEMORE DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$520.00	\$520.00	\$912.00	\$442.00
200 - WINDY PEAK RD:ARBOR MIST PASS-400 FT N OF SHADY BIRCH TRL - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$204.00	\$107.00
201 - WINTERGREEN DR:MESTA LN-PRAIRIE ROSE RD - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$430.00	\$430.00	\$5,280.00	\$8,214.00
202 - WOODRIDGE CT:SYCAMORE AVE-175 FT N OF SYCAMORE AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$170.00	\$170.00	\$660.00	\$516.00
203 - ZWERG DR:S FRANKLIN AVE-GLENWAY ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$200.00	\$43.00
204 - ADAMS ST - VILAS AVE ALLEY:VAN BUREN ST-LINCOLN ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$195.00	\$195.00	\$240.00	\$99.00
205 - GOLDEN HUE - VISTA MEADOW ALLEY:GOLDEN HUE BLVD-VISTA MEADOW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$200.00	\$207.00
206 - MILWAUKEE ST - RESTON HTS DR ALLEY:WIND STONE DR-MILWAUKEE ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$360.00	\$360.00	\$200.00	\$83.00
207 - MONROE ST - MADISON ST ALLEY:GARFIELD ST-HARRISON ST - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$105.00	\$105.00	\$240.00	\$66.00
208 - MOUND ST - CHANDLER ST ALLEY:S CHARTER ST-S RANDALL AVE - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$215.00	\$215.00	\$200.00	\$124.00
209 - ROMAN MIST - PINE LAWN ALLEY:VISTA MEADOW - ROMAN MIST ALLEY-VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$25.00
210 - SPIRIT ST - STONEYWOOD BLVD ALLEY:FARGO TRL-LITTLE BEAR DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
211 - VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY:VISTA MEADOW DR-PINE LAWN PKWY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$200.00	\$50.00
212 - VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY:VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY-VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$124.00
213 - VISTA MEADOW - ROMAN MIST ALLEY:ROMAN MIST WAY-VISTA MEADOW - PINE LAWN ALLEY - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$25.00
214 - VISTA MEADOW ALLEY:GOLDEN HUE - VISTA MEADOW ALLEY-VISTA MEADOW DR - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$150.00
40602 - PAVEMENT CRACK SEALING - LINEAR FOOT (UNDISTRIBUTED) - LINEAR FOOT	10000.00	\$0.60	\$6,000.00	\$0.70	\$0.99
<b>215 Items</b>	<b>Totals</b>		<b>\$81,575.00</b>	<b>\$174,723.00</b>	<b>\$207,344.00</b>